Web site planning - Outline

Your name: 


Title of web site:


1. Category: 
educational, teaching, training, information (delete which not applicable)

2. Purpose statement:

	


Outline:

3.1 Main areas of information:

	1 

e.g. Sport
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	3.2 Information contained under each heading:

	e.g. soccer (teams and results)
	
	
	
	
	


